

materiale instalatii

I.D.: 84654314

Data publicarii	11.07.23	Coduri CPV	44400000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 282,44 RON - 282,44 RON

Descriere: materiale instalatii 1 TEAVA HENCO 16X0,4 STANDARD M 10,00 6,72 6,72 67,23 2 TUCAI RACORD MONOCOMANDA 60CM Buc 2,00 11,76 11,76 23,53 3 APE COT 16X16 Buc 4,00 20,17 20,17 80,67 4 APE MUFA 16X16 Buc 2,00 15,55 15,55 31,09 5 EASYKIT TUB PP 40X2000 Buc 1,00 12,18 12,18 12,18 6 EASYKIT TUB PP 40X500 Buc 1,00 3,19 3,19 3,19 7 EASYKIT COT 40X67 Buc 1,00 1,34 1,34 1,34 8 EVP COLIER 11/4 Buc 4,00 2,27 2,27 9,08 9 MULTIQUICK 1 Buc 30,00 0,84 0,84 25,21 10 SET DIBLU+HOLSURUB 6 Buc 3,00 1,68 1,68 5,04 11 EASYKIT COT 40X87 Buc 1,00 1,34 1,34 1,34 12 APE RACORD 16X1/2 FE Buc 2,00 9,24 9,24 18,49 13 EASYKIT CONECTOR RED.40-32 Buc 1,00 4,03 4,03 4,03 TOTAL GENERAL: 282,44
